DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

Mae

Blue

Adult | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.3Kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Gabriel Lequi

SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

B64

Miura Takashi
SOUJIUKAI SENDAI

Munakata K engo

PAIXAO JIU JTSU

B65

B72

Erikson Takeushi

ROCHA JIU JITSU




